





Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-072 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:1/16/2019In control:City CouncilOn agenda:2/12/2019Final action:2/12/2019

Title: A Resolution of appreciation for Kathleen Krager upon her retirement from the City of Colorado

Springs

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, City Council President Jill Gaebler, City Council President Pro-Tem

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Retiree Resolution K Krager.pdf, 2. Signed Resolution 18-19

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/12/2019	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
1/22/2019	1	City Council	postpone to a date certain	Pass

A Resolution of appreciation for Kathleen Krager upon her retirement from the City of Colorado Springs

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, City Council President Jill Gaebler, City Council President Pro-Tem

Summary:

A Resolution of appreciation for a Kathleen Krager upon her retirement form the City of Colorado Springs

Previous Council Action:

N/A

Background:

Kathleen Krager is retiring after working nine years for the City Of Colorado Springs.

Financial Implications:

N/A

Board/Commission Recommendation:

N/A

File #: 19-072, Version: 1

Stakeholder Process:

N/A

Alternatives:

N/A

Proposed Motion:

N/A

N/A